Sports

TOP

2015 DHS Softball Begins Season With New Head
Coach

2015 DHS Softball Begins Season With New Head Coach

Dexter, Missouri — The Lady Cats Softball team will be comprised of 16 players
and under first year head coach Starla Pulley. Weather permitting they open their
season at home on Tuesday, March 24 against Bloomfield.

Dexter placed second at Districts last year and lost three seniors.

They are slated to compete in Class 1, District 3 with Bloomfield, Charleston,
Malden, Risco, and Bernie this year. Dexter will also host the annual Swing Pink
Tournament on April 11th.

Richland High School will host the SCAA Tournament this year on April 20t and
215t

On the roster for the Lady Cats are senior Dakota Silliman, juniors Anthony
McKenzie, Brittany Brown, Carey Kaylee, Kirsten Durrow, Halley Sielert, Olivia
Sitzes, Amber Spence, and Alexis Tankersley; sophomores Haley Cornett,
Cheyenne Mosby, Emily Mouser, and Morgan Ross; and freshmen Victoria
Beaird, Hannah Gibson, and Jacey Pyles.

2015 Dexter High School Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time



/blog.php?Id=uhb3&PostId=utp0
/blog.php?Id=uhb3&PostId=uto2
javascript:blogScrollToTop('body')

3/24
3/25
3/26
3/27
3/31
4/1

417

4/9

4/10
4/11
4/13
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/20
4/23
4/24

4/29

5/1 Caruthersville

Bloomfield
Clearwater
Advance
Woodland
Kennett
Bernie
Malden
Zalma
Doniphan
Pink Tourn.
NMCC
Charleston
Puxico

Twin Rivers

SCAA Tournament

Holcomb
Greenville

Leopold

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Dexter
Away
Away
Home
Away
Richland
Away
Home
Home

Away

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4 p.m.



https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/utoa/2015-DHS-Softbal | -Begins-Season-With-New-Head-Coach

Go to post

More from ShowMe Times:

SUBSCRIBE TO "SPORTS"

ShowM e Gold Sponsors



https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/utoa/2015-DHS-Softball-Begins-Season-With-New-Head-Coach
/blog.php?Id=uhb3&PostId=utp0
/blog.php?Id=uhb3&PostId=uto2
/blog_rss.php?Id=uhb3

