## **Sports**

TOP

## 2015 DHS Softball Begins Season With New Head Coach

MARCH 24TH 2015 BY DEE LOFLIN

2015 DHS Softball Begins Season With New Head Coach

**Dexter, Missouri** – The Lady Cats Softball team will be comprised of 16 players and under first year head coach Starla Pulley. Weather permitting they open their season at home on Tuesday, March 24<sup>th</sup> against Bloomfield.

Dexter placed second at Districts last year and lost three seniors.

They are slated to compete in Class 1, District 3 with Bloomfield, Charleston, Malden, Risco, and Bernie this year. Dexter will also host the annual Swing Pink Tournament on April 11<sup>th</sup>.

Richland High School will host the SCAA Tournament this year on April 20<sup>th</sup> and 21<sup>st</sup>.

On the roster for the Lady Cats are senior Dakota Silliman, juniors Anthony McKenzie, Brittany Brown, Carey Kaylee, Kirsten Durrow, Halley Sielert, Olivia Sitzes, Amber Spence, and Alexis Tankersley; sophomores Haley Cornett, Cheyenne Mosby, Emily Mouser, and Morgan Ross; and freshmen Victoria Beaird, Hannah Gibson, and Jacey Pyles.

## 2015 Dexter High School Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

3/24	Bloomfield	Home	4:30 p.m.
3/25	Clearwater	Home	4:30 p.m.
3/26	Advance	Away	4:30 p.m.
3/27	Woodland	Home	4:30 p.m.
3/31	Kennett	Home	4:30 p.m.
4/1	Bernie	Home	4:30 p.m.
4/7	Malden	Away	4:30 p.m.
4/9	Zalma	Home	4:30 p.m.
4/10	Doniphan	Away	4 p.m.
4/11	Pink Tourn.	Dexter	ТВА
4/13	NMCC	Away	4:30 p.m.
4/14	Charleston	Away	4 p.m.
4/16	Puxico	Home	4:30 p.m.
4/17	Twin Rivers	Away	4:30 p.m.
4/20	SCAA Tournament	Richland	ТВА
4/23	Holcomb	Away	4:30 p.m.
4/24	Greenville	Home	4:30 p.m.
4/29	Leopold	Home	4:30 p.m.
5/1	Caruthersville	Away	4 p.m.

https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/utoa/2015-DHS-Softball-Begins-Season-With-New-Head-Coach

Go to post

## More from ShowMe Times:

SUBSCRIBE TO "SPORTS"

ShowMe Gold Sponsors